Title Il Part D - Enhancing Education Through Technology

Allocations 2003-04

DISTRICT

Allenstown
Alton
Ambherst
Andover
Ashland
Auburn
Barnstead
Barrington
Bartlett

Bath

Bedford
Berlin
Bethlehem
Bow
Brentwood
Brookline
Campton
Candia
Chester
Chesterfield
Chichester
Claremont
Colebrook
Concord
Contoocook Valley
Conway
Cornish
Croydon
Deerfield
Derry Cooperative
Dover
Dresden
Dunbarton
East Kingston
Epping
Epsom

Errol

Exeter

Exeter Region Cooperative
Fall Mountain Regional
Farmington
Franklin
Freedom
Fremont
Gilford
Gilmanton
Goffstown
Gorham

SAU

53
72
39
46
2
15
51
74
9
23
25
3
35
67
16
41
48
15

(NCLB Year 2)
Total Allocation Round 2

$5,789.95
$5,629.12
$0.00
$3,407.56
$2,601.56
$0.00
$7,685.20
$13,913.62
$5,280.59
$244.12
$5,007.51
$20,856.38
$2,766.54
$0.00
$1,602.53
$0.00
$5,888.99
$1,958.78
$5,146.63
$2,405.01
$901.35
$29,196.48
$7,122.48
$55,653.49
$32,026.24
$20,142.54
$1,527.90
$101.39
$2,285.24
$35,681.58
$41,165.83
$0.00
$938.58
$1,527.90
$3,876.75
$4,927.00
$0.00
$10,076.07
$5,639.68
$21,907.38
$12,247.74
$23,755.60
$1,061.69
$1,652.48
$2,815.74
$3,538.30
$4,179.47
$3,859.97



DISTRICT
Goshen-Lempster Cooperative
Governor Wentworth Regional
Grantham
Greenland
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls
Hanover
Harrisville
Haverhill Cooperative
Henniker
Hill
Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative
Hinsdale
Holderness
Hollis
Hollis-Brookline Cooperative
Hooksett
Hopkinton
Hudson
Inter-Lakes Cooperative
Jackson
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative
John Stark Regional
Kearsarge Regional
Keene
Kensington
Laconia
Lafayette Regional
Landaff
Lebanon
Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative
Lisbon Regional
Litchfield
Littleton
Londonderry
Lyme
Lyndeborough
Madison
Manchester
Marlborough
Marlow
Mascenic Regional
Mascoma Valley Regional
Merrimack
Merrimack Valley
Milan
Milford
Milton
Monadnock Regional
Monroe

SAU
71
49
75
50
55
21
21
70
29
23
24
18
34
38
48
41
41
15
66
81

a7
24
65
29
16
30
35
35
88
68
35
27
35
12
76
63
13
37
29
29
63
62
26
46
20
40
64
38
77

Total Allocation Round 2

$4,240.30
$27,398.17
$0.00
$5,512.42
$8,443.68
$17,875.79
$1,367.07
$1,265.04
$934.13
$12,585.29
$1,713.93
$106.51
$7,559.11
$7,109.39
$1,849.57
$0.00
$1,151.73
$11,419.08
$1,702.75
$0.00
$11,026.14
$84.52
$18,101.18
$1,247.12
$11,264.33
$24,649.86
$884.58
$26,113.88
$1,048.21
$0.00
$20,055.85
$3,134.75
$4,134.48
$0.00
$10,609.13
$864.38
$0.00
$116.89
$2,412.48
$235,321.96
$41.30
$134.00
$13,132.44
$12,563.44
$10,186.14
$23,637.88
$2,800.79
$15,354.42
$8,045.52
$16,260.92
$0.00



DISTRICT SAU Total Allocation Round 2

Mont Vernon 39 $2,451.01
Moultonborough 45 $6,441.35
Nashua 42 $121,363.81
Nelson 29 $964.99
New Boston 19 $5,629.12
New Castle 50 $0.00
Newfields 16 $0.00
Newfound Area 4 $12,348.18
Newington 50 $0.00
Newmarket 31 $11,593.28
Newport 43 $19,316.46
North Hampton 21 $150.67
Northumberland 58 $6,627.25
Northwood 44 $1,795.55
Nottingham 44 $1,999.58
Oyster River Coop 5 $13,650.01
Pelham 28 $3,591.09
Pembroke 53 $2,453.68
Pemi-Baker Regional 48 $6,759.63
Piermont 23 $87.80
Pittsburg 7 $1,352.50
Pittsfield 51 $8,135.74
Plainfield 32 $0.00
Plymouth 48 $4,944.61
Portsmouth 52 $30,207.51
Profile 35 $4,497.08
Raymond 33 $16,244.04
Rochester 54 $52,801.05
Rollinsford 56 $3,136.22
Rumney 48 $5,813.87
Rye 50 $3,779.55
Salem 57 $25,587.59
Sanborn Regional 17 $3,147.50
Seabrook 21 $8,524.10
Shaker Regional 80 $10,981.17
Somersworth 56 $19,811.40
Souhegan Cooperative 39 $1,594.98
South Hampton 21 $0.00
Stark 58 $133.99
Stewartstown 7 $9,538.49
Stoddard 24 $1,206.24
Strafford 44 $0.00
Stratford 58 $3,714.25
Stratham 16 $1,352.03
Sunapee 43 $4,954.18
Tamworth 13 $3,202.54
Thornton 48 $1,929.98
Timberlane Regional 55 $11,238.77
Unity 6 $2,561.18
Wakefield 64 $9,666.06

Warren 23 $1,978.12



DISTRICT
Washington
Waterville Valley
Weare
Wentworth
Westmoreland
White Mountains Regional
Wilton
Wilton-Lyndeborough
Winchester
Windham
Winnacunnet Cooperative
Winnisquam Regional

SAU Total Allocation Round 2
34 $1,259.50
48 $0.00
24 $0.00
48 $1,423.15
29 $0.00
36 $13,777.35
63 $1,777.75
63 $1,060.21
38 $11,171.34
28 $0.00
21 $7,324.13
59 $16,605.57
162 $1,527,110.75 |




